Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

ASUS

Uriin

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

PH-RX550-4G-EVO 4GB GDDR5 HDMI DVI DP
128Bit

COLORFUL RTX 4060 Ti 16GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB

EX 0C 16GB-V)

Marka

Afox

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Asus

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

52,50 USD

57,75 USD

63,00 USD

84,00 USD

105,00
usb

208,95
usb

628,95
usb



